

Legislation Details (With Text)

09-0	0870	Version: 1			
Honorary Resolution		Status:	Passed		
9/29	/2009		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	DRS
10/6	/2009		Final action:	10/6/2009	
Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of October 3, 2009 through October 15, 2009 as Binational Health Week in Santa Barbara County.					
SUP	ERVISOF	R CARBAJAL			
1. Resolution					
Ver.	Action By	/	Act	ion	Result
1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISO	DRS Ad	onted	Pass
	Hone 9/29 10/6 Adop Heal SUP 1. Re Ver.	9/29/2009 10/6/2009 Adopt a Reso Health Week SUPERVISOF 1. Resolution Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution 9/29/2009 10/6/2009 Adopt a Resolution proclaiming Health Week in Santa Barbara SUPERVISOR CARBAJAL 1. Resolution Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: 9/29/2009 In control: 10/6/2009 Final action: Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of Oct Health Week in Santa Barbara County. SUPERVISOR CARBAJAL 1. Resolution Ver. Action By Act	Honorary Resolution Status: Passed 9/29/2009 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISO 10/6/2009 Final action: 10/6/2009 Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of October 3, 2009 through October 4, 2009 Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of October 3, 2009 through October 4, 2009 SUPERVISOR CARBAJAL In Resolution 1. Resolution Action By

Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of October 3, 2009 through October 15, 2009 as Binational Health Week in Santa Barbara County.